MR3701-576

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET
	SONLY
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): HERMAN CHIANG	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: GLOBAL ESPRIT INC.
Execution Date(s) <u>5/20/2010</u> Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 8F, NO. 506 YUEN SHAN RD. _CHUNG-HO CITY
3. Nature of conveyance:	·
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C, Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Ves Vo
A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/789,994	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
	ached?Yes ✓No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>3458 Ellicott Center Drive,</u>	Enclosed (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: <u>410-465-6678</u>	
Fax Number: <u>410-461-3067</u>	b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-2011</u>
Email Address: <u>rk)@rklpatlaw.com</u>	Authorized User Name
9. Signature	5/28/2010
Morton J. Rosenberg	Date Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet	sneed, anachments, and documents:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1460

PATENT REEL: 024461 FRAME: 0224 ì

¢

ź

e

4

.

	ASSIGNMENT DEED	
This Assign:	ment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title) <u>SWIM</u> GC	GGLES
The PATEN	T RIGHTS referred to in this agreement area	
Check one) 🔝 🔒	a Patent Apolication for this invention, evenued by the Apercanony and the	in the Arciannet
	U.S. Patent Application Serial No. <u>12/789,994</u> , flied <u>5</u> U.S. Patent No. <u>12/789,994</u> , flied <u>5</u> IT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are;	5/28/2010
The PATEN	T RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	
	U.S. Patent none only	
	worldwilde Palent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the b any U.S. Palent Application identified above	enefit of the (()/ng data of
The ASSIGN	any U.S. Patent Application identified above. NOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
-uii name or first ass	SIGNON HERMAN CHIANG	
Nadress) <u>IIF-</u>	2, No. 634-9 Ching-Ping Rd., Chung-Ho City, Taip	ei Hsien,
ull name of second	assignor, if any)	
\ddress)		
full name of third ass		
(ddress)		
Uli name of fourth as	asignor if any	
(ddress)	asignor, if any)	
		. <u> </u>
The First AS		
lame of Assignee)	GLOBAL ESPRIT INC. <u>GLOBAL ESPRIT INC.</u> <u>SF., No. 506, Yuen Shan Rd., Chung-Ho City, Ta</u> <u>Taiwan R.O.C.</u>	
www.eee.or Assignes)	Taiwap R O C	ipel Hsien,
The Second	ASSIGNEE referred to in this area	
1311161 CT ASSIGG0001		
and a washing		
The First AS (Check one)	SIGNEE is:	
, e ee	🖾 a partnarshin	
	X a Corporation of <u>Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>	
The Second /	ASSIGNEE is: (State or Country)	
(Check one)	🔲 an individual	
	a partnership	
	a Corporation of (State or Country)	
	Additional assignees are being named on separately numbered sheets attached and a separately numbered sheets attached	ed hereto.
The ASSIGNC	OR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE, there are	0 consideration receipt of
the f	full and exclusive right to the investions	Pásigns:
20 e	equal interest in and to the entire right, this and interest is and to the second se	
conti	tinuations, continuations-in-part, drivisionals, re-issues, and re-examination patents and right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on sup codian taking materials and	o in ine invention, all I patent applications: and
As to all U.S. (Patent Applications accimand water this backet or any same foreign applications to	r this invention.
ector of Patents and	Trademarks to leave all others Bated and Agreenent, the ASSIGNOH(S) hereby author	Ize(s) and requests the
Further the AS	SSIGN()B(x) server(x) to attempt of our According E(x), their successors and ase	lgna.
SIGNOR(s) respectin	ng said investion, and toolith in the loss to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives,	any lacts known to the
tinuation-in-part sub	helihute, renewel, renewel renewed and a sign an analysis and a secure	all divisional, continuation.
and an Letters Pate 9 to aid said A990AN	nt to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everyth NEE(s), their successors and assigns to obtain and related and generally do everyth	ning Aacessary or deale
1	the entropy protection for said	invention.
/0/	5/20/2011	2
leignatüre	e of sole or first-assignor) (Dat	e)
(Signature	e of second assignor, if any) (Dat	e)
·····	<u> </u>	-/
	e of third assigner, if any) (Date	<u></u>
(Signature	(1)4(-/
(Signature		
	e of fourth assignor, if any) (Date	

RECORDED: 05/28/2010

PATENT REEL: 024461 FRAME: 02225.02